w

Il. ELECTRICAL WORKS

Nave
Fositon
Corrpary Name
Acdress & Cootact Number

WERKAFS N PERCENT TOTRL MARKARP
EMAD CESRFTON QuaNTITY wr ORECT COST AT P e e W oosT TOMLOOST il S
oo FROSTT % VALE
1.41.93 MDPSERVAWIth ground and ne utrd bus &mina 1.00 ]
1.41.99 DP SERV Al with ground and neutral bus tarmina! 1.00 i
1.41.100 DPSERV A2with ground and neutral bus tarminal 1.00 x5
1.41.101 PP SERV 7Awith ground and ne utrai bus Brminal 1.00 o
1.41.102 PP SERV 8Awith ground and ne ulral bus erminsl 1.00 o
1.41.103 PP SERV Sawith ground and ne utral bus Erminal 1.00 =y
1.41.104 PP SERV 104 with ground and ne ulral bus tarminal 1.00 b
1.41.105 PP SERV 114 with ground and ne ulral bus tarminz! 1.00 %5y
1.41.108 PP SERV 124 with ground and ne utral bus tarminal 1.00 =
1.41.107 PP SERV 134 with ground and ne utra! bus 1.00 L
1.41.108 PP SERV 144 with ground and ne utral bus terminal 1.00 X
1.41.103 PP SERV 154 with ground and ne ulral bus terminal 1.00 =y
1.41.110 PP SERV 164 with ground and ne ulra! bus t 1.00 e
41.111 PP SERV 174 with ground and ne utral bus termina! 1.00 oy
Locsion 76 %0 245 Fiocor.

141.112 PP SERV 184 with ground ne utral bust 1.00 aasy AS PER DESIGNERS

RECOMMENDATION
L41.113 PP SERV 154 with ground and ne utral bus tarminal 1.00 g%y
141.114 PP SERV 200 with g e utral bus 100 e
141.115 PP SERV 214 with ground and ne utral bus tarminal 1.00 b
1.41.118 PP SERV 224 with ground and ne utral bus tarminal 1.00 o
1.41.117 PP SERV 234 with ground and ne ulra! bus terminal 1.00 e
1.41.118 PP SERV 244 with ground and ne utral bus t 1.00 x5
1.41.113 MDP SERVB with ground and ne utral bus rminal 1.00 sy
1.41.120 DPSERVB 1 with ground and neutral bus tarminal 1.00 b
141.121 DPSERVB2with ground and neutral bus tarminal 1.00 a5
1.41.122 PPSERV 7B with ground and ne utral bus Brminal 1.00 x%
1.41.123 PPSERV 8B with ground and ne utral bus rminal 1.00 x5
1.41.124 PPSERV 9B with ground and ne utra! bus Brminal 1.00 ey
1.41.125 PPSERV 108 with ground and ne utral bus Brminal 1.00 *ey
1.41.126 PPSERV 118 with ground and ne utral bus Brminal 1.00 ey

i thed Dy




Il. ELECTRICAL WORKS

M/FAFS N PERCENT TOTUL MARKAR
TEMAD. CESCRFTON ORMNTITY UNT DRECT QOST VAT ra;e:’;;o'-*r UNITCOST TOTRL OOST E;‘;fﬁ;fé‘;m
oo FROFIT % VHLUE
= = = S 9 10 1 12 5]
! = 3 3 o 8 A i3 we Fiia 9410 e ©a
1.41.127 PPSERV 128 with ground and nes utral bus & 100 %y
1.41.123 PPSERV 138 with ground and ne ulral bus 1.00 ey
A1.123 PPSERV 148 with ground and ne utrai bus & 1.00 =y
1.41.130 PPSERV 158 with ground and ne utra! bus & 1.00 %o
1.41.131 PPSERV 168 with ground and ne utral bus 1.00 %%
1.41.132 PPSERV 17B with ground and ne utral bus Erminal 100 Ly
1.41.133 PPSERV 188 with ground and ne utral bus & 1.00 i Locstart 781 %o 245 Floor
AS PR DESGNERS
1.41.134 PPSERV 138 with ground and ne utral bus & 1.00 oy RECOMMENDATION
141,135 PPSERV 208 with ground and ne utra! bus & 100 b
41.136 PPSERV 21B with ground and ne utral bus & 1.00 %
1.41.137 PPSERV 228 with g ne utral bus & 1.00 %
1.41.133 PPSERV 238 with ground and ne utral bus Erminal 1.00 5
1.41.133 PPSERV 248 with ground and ne utral bus Erminal 1.00 i
1.41.140 LPU 1-LPU13 (TYPICAL ) with ground and ne ute! bus & ming 1300 %o
UGHTING ANDPOVEER SYSTEM
1.42 Boxes and Pull Boxas | g tttings and )
1.42.1 Uteily Box 528100 s ;m/\s - :‘h‘:g}&unaﬂ.
RECOMMENDATON
1422 Squars Box 532200 s
1.42.3 Pull Box (S00mm x 400mm x 100mmy w/ cover 17.00 sa
143 We s and Cabiss
Locasorn: W noodsd.
143.1 3.5mne THHN 241200 m's ASPCRDESIGNERS
RECOMMENDATION
1432 3.5mmsg TW 12,093.00 mis
s WRING DEVUCES
151 Thas Wy Switch, -NEMAWD 1, heavy duty, AC ony genera- Locaton: Wihese neadsd.
Uss snap sWith, -300v, AC/ 15 anperss, -Manufacturs rs or approve 200 s ASPER DESIGNERS
aqual RECOMMENDATON
1.52 GFC1 Duplax Convendence Outist, NEMAWD 1, heavy-auty 500 wos
neral Uss rscs) -manufacturers orapproveds -
$ump pump for Machine RoomLess Bavator finciuding Fittings,
s PPl Supports 2nd Hangers and Consumebis 8) for basament sia vator pit Locaion: Beserment.
of Basament -&/F AS PR DESIGNERS
RECOMMENDATION
161 1SET 2-3.5mmeg THHN STRANDED COPPER WRE 14700 ms




Il. ELECTRICAL WORKS

MWEFAFE N PERENT TOTAL MARKAFE
- " ; . : < UL ¥ : FEMAKS LOCATON
EMAD CESCRFTON QMY T DRECT COST VAT s UNITCOST TOTAL QOST TRy
oo PROFIT % VARLE
3 P ” ) o 1 12 13
! = 3 X g & ’ - e T 9e10 1 @
162 1$ET 1-3.5mmsq TW STRANDED COPPERWRE 7350 mis
143 15mm e MC Pips 7350 I Locsior: Besement
AS PR DESIGNERS
164 20 AT 1phass, 1pois, MCCB, ABN101C, 204 1P, 25KA@ 230V 100 s RECOMMENDATION
165 GFC1 Dupiex Convenlancs Outist, NEMAWD 1, heavy auty 100 g
|general uss ptace. ot orappr quai i
Exhaust Fan (PPERFD) {including Fttings. Supports and Hangere
w MDPETO |and Consumebies)for acditional sxhaust fra sh air tan (ACCU) by
mechanical atroofdack
171 185t {4-200mm 2q. THHN) STRANDED COPPER WRE 7440 mis Lo Grownd Floor
AS PIR DESIGNERS
1.72 18st (1-22mm 8g TW STRANDED COPPER WRE 28380 m's RECOMMBRNDATION
173 185t BOmmIMC pips) 24380 a
1.7.4 2504TCB Jphass, 3P, MCCE, AB S203C, 2504 3P, 37KA @400V 1.00 pe
PPEFRD Pane IAT ROOFDECK {inciuding Fittings, Supportsana
Hangsrs and Consumabias)
Mein: 1-MCCB, AB3403¢, 2504, 3P, SOKA @400V
Brs:
1-MCCE, AB $206C_ 604, 3P, 3TKA @400V (AHWFRESH
ARROOFDECK @ ZXW
3MCCE ABS106C, 04, P, 3TKA @400V (ACCUFRESHAR@
20HP)
na PPZBACCU - 1.00 w5
2MCCE, ABS106C, 404, 3, 3TKA @400V [ACCLY SERVERROOM@
20HP)
S-MCCBABS100S, 204 3P, WKA @400V (1- CREXHAUSTFAN, 2-
SMOKE EVACUATION 2-EXHAUST FAN) ROOF DECK
1- SPACE, 1004F, 3P
NEMA-1, SURFACE MOUNTED, G SHEET G#16 POWDER COATED
FANSHWTH NEUTRAL GROUNDING S TERMINAL LUGS
DIMENSION: 2200mmX 1800mmX 1000mm
n Locaion. Roof Deck
141 185t {4-14mm 8q THHN) STRANDED COPPER WRE 168.00 s AS PIR DESIGNERS
604 (182188t (15.5mm &g TW STRANDED COPPER WRE 200 s RECOMMENDATION
143 18st 25mme IMC Pips } 20 g
144 188t 4-3.5mm 8g. THHN) STRANDED COPPER WRE 336000 m's
5204 |1&5 1est (13.5mm eq. TW STRANDED COPPER WRE 21000 ms
126 1est (15mme IMC Pips) 21000 @
LA7 1$ET {4-8.0mmsq. THHN) STRANDED COPPER WRE 201600 mis
340A  |LA813ET (155 mmsq. TW) STRANDED COPPER WRE 12600 m's
143 18ET {25mme MC pips) 128.00 a
LA10 1SET (43.0mmeq. THHN} STRANDED COPPER WRE 201600 ims
240A  [1A1113ET(15.5 mmeq. TW) STRANDED COPPER WRE 12800 s
1412 13ET (25mm @ IMC pips) 126.00 I

Submimed by




Il. ELECTRICAL WORKS

MARKAPS N PERCENT TOTAL MARK UP
TEMNO DESCRPTICN QUANTITY INT DRECT COST VAT NIT::':T:;:&’ UNTCOST TOTAL COST :c:;;? ..jft‘r;.:h
oM PROFT % VALUE
) 2 z 5 8 1} 12 a
2 3 4 ; 8 ! 8 5% K5 gs10 st &3
ACU SERVBU P with ground and neutral busterminal (including
19 PPHC =  |Fitings Supports and Hangers and Con sumables) unit should be 100 =5y
included to FCU spare/space panel for serve r mom zircon
13117-20 AT 1phase, 1 pole, M CCB ABN 101C 208 1P 25KA @ 230V 17.00 pc Locasan: 78243 Floce
ASPER DESIGNERS
132 1SET (4-8.0mmsq. THHN) STRANDED COPPER WIRE 7140 mis RECOMMENCATON
193 18ET (1-5.5 mm sq. TW) STRANDED COPPER WRE 17850 mis
194 1SET {25mme MC pipe) 17850 Iz
. remp Panel PPEP (induding Fittings, Supports and Hangers and
110 2! on Con sumables) additional pump forbadk-up af potable and non-
7 potable 3t mofdeck
additionzl 2 booste rpump from pane| PPBPbawe on exiding specs
on panel
#1_booster punp 1, P, 2PHA SE 2POLE, 230V
1.9).1 5047 CB, 1P, MCCB, ABN101C, 504 1P, 2KA@ 240V 100 pe
1912 15t (2-22mm 5. THHN) 10500 imis (ocaton: Roof Deck.
1.90.3 15t (1-8.0mm sq. TW) 5250 mis {6:2?"3335;%3
RE ENDATO!
1924 15et (32mme RSC pipe) 5250 It
#2 booster punp, SHP, PHASE, POLE, 230V
S0AT CB, 1P (WITH SPARE) MCCB. ABN1D1C, 504 1P, 2KA @ 240V
1905 152t (2-22mm 5q. THHN), STRANDED COPPER WIRE 10500 mis
1926 152t (1-8.0mm sq. TW), STRANDED COPPER WRE 5250 mis
197 152t (32mme RSC pipe) 5250 Igt
Panel PPJT (including FiSngs. Supports and Hange rs and
Con sumables)
MAN : +-MCCB, ABNSIC, 404 3P 14KAQ@ 415V
BRS:
i LPELEV=  |[1OMCCBABNIDIC20A1P2KA@ 230V 100 =5y
2- SPACE. S00F 1P
NEMA-1, SURFACE MOUNTED, Gi SHEET G#16 POWDER COATED _ocaton Basement
FINISH WITH NEUTRAL, GROUNDING STERMINALLUG S AS PR DESGMERS
DIMEN SION: 500mm X 550mmX 150mm RECOMMENDATION
40ATCB, 3P, Jo. MCCB, ABNSIC, 404 3P, 14KA@ 415V
1111 1SET (4-3.0mm sq.THHN), TRANDED COPFER WIRE 105.00 imis
1112 1$ET (1-5.5 mm sq.TW). STRAN DED COPPER WIRE 225 mis
L 11.318ET (25am @ M C pipe) 225 Iz
Suberimed by
Nao
Fosl

Company Name
Auccness & Cortact Number



Il. ELECTRICAL WORKS

TEMMND.

DESORFTON

QOANTRTY

DRECTCOET

MARKAPE NFERCENT

TOTL MARHAF

[=o ) PRORT

£ WEE

VT

TOTE
MDRECTOOST

UNIT QOST

TOTALQOST

FREWRS LOC/ATON
EFECROATONE

2

o

3-0

»
Fd>9

1
S0

wa

ni2

Fansl LPB (inciuding Rttings, Supports and Hangersand
Consumabias)

MEN:1-MCCBAB $103C. 304 3P, 3TKARSISV

BRS:

14-MCB BKN-B204 1P, 10KAD 30

2-$PARE

NEME-1, SURFACEMOUNTED, G SHEET G215,

POWOER COATED FINISH WTH NEUTRAL, GROUNDING 8
TERMINAL LUGS

DIMENSION: S00mmX 400mm X 130mm

SOATCE 3P, Jo

112.1 13ET(45.5mm sq THHN)

105.0

LI2213ET (155 mmeg TW

2825

1123 13ET (20mm 2 IMC pips )

2825

Locaton: Besement.
A5 PERDESIGNERS
RECOMMENDATION

3

PPB finciuding Fittngs, Supports and Hangers and Consumabia s)
MAN:1- MCCEB ABNSIC, 404 P, 14KA @415V

BRS:

14-MCB BKN-B 204 1P, 10KA @ 230V

2-SPARE

NEME-1, SURFACE MOUNTED, DI SHEET G218,

POWOER COATED FIN'SHWTH NEUTRAL, GROUNDING 8
TERMINAL LUG S

DIMENSION: S00mmX 400mm X 138mm

40ATCE 3P, Jo

113.1 13ET (43.0nmm 8g THHN)

1050

L13218ET (155 mmeg TW

225

1133 1SET (25mm & IMC pips )

2825

Locaton: Besament.
AS PER DESIGNERS
RECOMMENDATION

DP2-

DPB {includng Fttings, Supports and Hangers and Consumabies)
M&N:1- MCCE ABN1ISC, 004 3P, 13KA @415V

BRS:

1 MCCEAB SNICIA P ITRAGA 1S/

1-MCCE ABNSIC, 404 3P, 14KA @415V

1-MCCE AB S203C, S04 3P, 3TKA @400V

1-SPARE

NEME-1, SURFACE MOUNTED G SHEET G215,

POWDER COATED FINISH WTH NEUTRAL, GROUNDING &
TERMINAL LUG S

DIMENSION: 700mmX $S0mm X 156mm

100 ATCB, 3P, 38

1.00

1141 13ET {4-30mmeg THHN)

2353

1142 13ET(180 Mg TW

5480

1143 13ET(32nm @ IMC pips )

5480

114.4 183t (4-14mmeg. THHN}

12348

1145 189t {15.5mmeg. TW

12348

1146 18at {25nm & IMC Pips)

12348

1147 Squars Box

21.00

Locasion: Besemert.
AS PER DESIGNERS
RECOMMENDATION

Suomited by

N
Position
Company Name
Aoess & Corkact Nombar




Il. ELECTRICAL WORKS

Nots:
General
Notes:

Subenimed by

W.l'E\S‘ Cables and H{’.\S Wil be bassg on exAs:\ng 35 wel 35 specs of the ﬁiwmxﬂ
Works should De undergo Commissioning and festing afer Instalaon of equipments. materials and supply betre fake-

over

Works should have documeaniation for raference Detre lans-over

Works comp\ezm Should' D2 INSDECIEC By CONYAcr ant OWNEr rEnraSentaive D3sed on approved variation orosr
Specifications of New Essential Works Uniess SIte0 Should Tlow SpEcifcations of 2xisting warks.

Narro
Fositon

Compary Namo
Accress & Corkact Number

MARK UPS IN PERCENT TOTAL MARKAP
FEMNO DESCRIPTICN CUANTTY NT DRECTCOST YAT o _;CZ:_‘T st UNIT COST TOTAL COST m;:égigff{gﬁ
ccM PROAT % VALLE
3 = . o 9 0 2 13
. 3 : : X ' . 20 4[5+9) ®10 s 24
I
CROFce |WATERHEATER FOROFFCECR (hcluding Fiteing s, Supports and
s WAT ER Hangers and Consumable s) CR for 114, 154, 174, 184, 194, 20, 21F,
HEATER  |22i, 8%
1131 GFCI DuplexConvenence Outlet - NEMA WD 1, heavy-duty .
£) 20m o
|general use rece placle, - rs or approved equal
115220- 04T CB, 1P 200 pos
AS PERDESGMNERS
1123 1SET (2-3.5am sq. THHN) 540000 Ims RECOMMENDATION
HE41SET (1-35mmsq. T 273000 Ims
115.5 1 SET (20mm @ PVC pipe) 273000 it
1126 Utility Box 2000 P
157 Square Box 200 pe
e \ehicke Hicomics Ce Certificated 43w/ 2%w AC Type 2 Charge Point, 1200 e
L8 - - - &GN
Charger Charging Pile for Beciric Vehick s
11811 M CCB, AB$10%c, 1004 3P, FKA@ 415V 1200 uits
Locaton: Besement, 2F - OF
1152 1 SET (4-30mm sq. THHN) 655200 Imis parking
1133 1SET (180 mm sq. TW 813 Imis ﬁsgaa:?g;ﬁ
R =
116.4 1 SET (32nm @ PVC pipe) 81300 it
1165 Square Box 1200 P
1165 ECB 1004T 3P NEMAIR 1200 uils
7 FUEL PUMP 1171 2-208M CB, 1P 2m wils
72 1SET (2-3.5am sq. THHN) 2600 Im's Loction GroundF loer.
AS PERDESGMNERS
PAT41SET (1-35mm 5. TV 1300 Im's RECOMMBNDATION
1175 1SET (20mm o MC pip2) 1300 Imis
TOTA.




